
Volleyball Box Score
2019-20 Women's Volleyball

Iowa vs Wyoming (09/13/2019 at Sanford Coyote Sports Center)

Iowa
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Boyer, Joslyn ...000. 0.0.4 . 1. .750.000 2 .. .3..000. ..
2 Buzzerio, Courtney 2..26841 18.044 15 .. .0001.000 4 .7 ..2.4293 19.
4 Johnston, Halle ...000. 1.0.4 . 1. .9621.000 31 .11 .251.3644 19.L L LL

5 Buzzerio, Meghan 2..24262 25.094 24 1. .9641.000 8 .5 .27..8004 11.
7 Orr, Gabrielle 1..5008 7.5.4 4 .2 .000.882 13 .131 ..3.38250 173
8 Hansen, Kyndra .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
9 Jones, Amiya 3..22218 11.544 8 .1 1.000.917 1 .2 .22.5001 12.

10 Hughes, Griere 1..34626 13.544 13 .. 1.000.000 4 .1 .2.1.0001 ..
15 Slagle, Maddie ...000. 0.0.4 . 13 .957.870 14 .4 .22..000. 23.
18 Clayton, Hannah 3..09111 4.524 3 .. .000.000 . .1 ...1.0001 ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 2. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 12..265166 81.0234 67 66 .931.941 77 .162 .818.39564 1013

1 432

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 6.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Wyoming
Iowa

29 18 22 23

27 252525 0-0, 0-0

0-0, 0-0

(3)
(1)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

919 .182 15-29551 51%

317 .412 11-18342 61%

415 .393 16-23283 69%

716 .184 14-23494 60%

Wyoming
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Fields, Madi ...000. 1.0.4 . 31 .909.929 18 .13 .301.2313 14.L L LL

2 McBride, Jackie 6..29224 15.034 10 .1 1.000.938 4 .4 112.2501 161
5 McMahon, KC 1..30040 17.554 17 1. .800.000 2 .1 .4..000. ..
7 Traphagan, Tara 1..12532 8.544 8 .1 .000.923 8 .1 ...1.0001 13.
8 Jones, Erika ...000. 2.0.3 . 1. .9001.000 7 .2 .92.000. 12.
9 Yaste, Kiahlei ...000. 0.0.4 . 11 .947.909 3 .2 .18..000. 11.

10 Waitsman, Faith 2..50010 6.0.4 5 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
11 Coates, Mackenzie 5..1258 3.5.4 1 .1 .000.909 10 .139 ....32445 111
13 Zuroske, Hailey ...14328 7.023 6 .. 1.0001.000 3 .2 .151.5001 11.
17 McArdle, Halie 1..20020 6.522 6 11 .909.800 5 .. .10..000. 5.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 16..228162 67.0164 53 86 .916.935 61 .164 1876.31151 932

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

316 .250 15-27521 55%

112 .333 11-25332 44%

714 .206 15-24343 62%

511 .140 14-25434 56%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 8.0

Site: Vermillion (Sanford Coyote Sports Center)
Date: 09/13/2019     Attend: 0          Time: 1:58
Referees: Dave Chalupa, SuzAnn Jansen, John Becker, Hall
Stredde

421 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 7 2 71 17

9023 4



Volleyball Summary By Set
2019-20 Women's Volleyball

Iowa vs Wyoming (09/13/2019 at Sanford Coyote Sports Center)

Iowa
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

1 Boyer, Joslyn ...000. 0.0.4 . 1. 2 ... . . . . . .1. .. .. .. .1.
2 Buzzerio, Courtney 2..26841 18.044 15 .. 4 .23 7-3-19 . 1 . 2 .13-0-7 0-12-1-4 1. .3-0-11 0-11.
4 Johnston, Halle ...000. 1.0.4 . 1. 31 .14 . . 11 . . .5. .. 7. 1. .8L L LL .
5 Buzzerio, Meghan 2..24262 25.094 24 1. 8 ..4 5-3-20 . 4 . . .27-1-13 0-17-1-10 2. .5-4-19 0-1..
7 Orr, Gabrielle 1..5008 7.5.4 4 .2 13 .350 1-0-2 . 4 . 1 .4. 0-12-0-4 1. 21-0-2 .4.
8 Hansen, Kyndra .... ..1 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .. .. .. ...
9 Jones, Amiya 3..22218 11.544 8 .1 1 .21 1-2-4 . . . 2 ..3-0-4 0-22-1-4 .. .2-1-6 0-11.
10 Hughes, Griere 1..34626 13.544 13 .. 4 ..1 3-0-4 . 1 . . ..4-2-8 0-11-1-5 .. .5-1-9 .3.
15 Slagle, Maddie ...000. 0.0.4 . 13 14 ... . . 3 . . .2. .. 1. .. .8.
18 Clayton, Hannah 3..09111 4.524 3 .. . ..1 2-1-6 . . . . ..0-0-2 0-21-0-1 .. .0-1-2 0-1..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 2. . ... . . . . . ... .. .. .. ...
Totals 12..265166 81.0234 67 66 77 .864 26524 4.015 ..182 . 2.0.412 . .184 312. .393.

Iowa Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

919 .182 15-29551 51%
317 .412 11-18342 61%
415 .393 16-23283 69%
716 .184 14-23494 60%

Wyoming Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

316 .250 15-27521 55%
112 .333 11-25332 44%
714 .206 15-24343 62%
511 .140 14-25434 56%

1 432SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Wyoming
Iowa

29 18 22 23
27 252525 6.0

8.00-0, 0-0
0-0, 0-0(3)

(1)

Wyoming
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

1 Fields, Madi ...000. 1.0.4 . 31 18 .13 . . 5 . . .3. .. 1. 1. .9L L LL .
2 McBride, Jackie 6..29224 15.034 10 .1 4 121 3-0-7 2 1 0-2 . 0-121-0-3 0-24-2-7 .. .2-1-7 0-11.
5 McMahon, KC 1..30040 17.554 17 1. 2 ... 6-1-14 . . 0-1 . ..5-1-8 .3-2-8 1. .3-1-10 .1.
7 Traphagan, Tara 1..12532 8.544 8 .1 8 ..1 2-1-11 . 4 . . 0-113-0-7 .3-2-7 .. .0-1-7 .3.
8 Jones, Erika ...000. 2.0.3 . 1. 7 .2. . . . . . .1. .. 21 1. .4.
9 Yaste, Kiahlei ...000. 0.0.4 . 11 3 ... . . 2 . . ... .. .. .. .1.
10 Waitsman, Faith 2..50010 6.0.4 5 .. 1 ... 1-0-3 . . 0-1 . 0-1.1-0-1 .1-0-3 .. .2-0-3 .1.
11 Coates, Mackenzie 5..1258 3.5.4 1 .1 10 ..45 0-0-3 . 6 0-2 . 0-120-0-1 0-11-0-2 1. .0-0-2 0-11.
13 Zuroske, Hailey ...14328 7.023 6 .. 3 .11 4-1-14 1 1 . . .22-0-13 .0-1-1 .. .. ...
17 McArdle, Halie 1..20020 6.522 6 11 5 ... . . . . . ... 0-12-0-6 3. .4-2-14 .2.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. . ... . . . . . ... .. .. .. ...
Totals 16..228162 67.0164 53 86 61 1651 23.19 2.011 2.0.250 3 1.0.333 1 .140 283.0 .206.

421 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 7 2 71 17

9023 4

Site: Vermillion (Sanford Coyote Sports Center)
Date: 09/13/2019     Attend: 0          Time: 1:58
Referees: Dave Chalupa, SuzAnn Jansen, John Becker, Hall  Stredde



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Iowa vs Wyoming (09/13/2019 at Sanford Coyote Sports Center)
2019-20 Women's Volleyball

IOW: Buzzerio, Courtney; Buzzerio, Meghan; Orr, Gabrielle; Jones, Amiya; Hughes, Griere; Clayton, Hannah; libero Johnston, Halle.
WYO: McBride, Jackie; Traphagan, Tara; Yaste, Kiahlei; Waitsman, Faith; Coates, Mackenzie; Zuroske, Hailey; libero Fields, Madi.

0-0 Libero In: Fields, Madi (L) for McBride, Jackie.
0-1 [Fields, Madi]  Kill by Hughes, Griere (from Orr, Gabrielle).
0-1 Substitution: Slagle, Maddie for Hughes, Griere.
0-2 [Slagle, Maddie]  Kill by Buzzerio, Courtney (from Orr, Gabrielle).
1-2 [Slagle, Maddie]  Kill by McBride, Jackie (from Fields, Madi).
1-2 Libero In: Johnston, Halle (L) for Team.
2-2 [Traphagan, Tara]  Attack Error by Clayton, Hannah (from Orr, Gabrielle).
3-2 [Traphagan, Tara]  Attack Error by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Slagle, Maddie).
3-3 [Traphagan, Tara]  Kill by Buzzerio, Courtney (from Team).
3-3 Libero In: Johnston, Halle (L) for Buzzerio, Courtney.
4-3 [Johnston, Halle]  Kill by Zuroske, Hailey (from Coates, Mackenzie).
5-3 [Zuroske, Hailey]  Service Ace (Slagle, Maddie).
6-3 [Zuroske, Hailey]  Attack Error by Buzzerio, Meghan (block by Coates, Mackenzie; McBride, Jackie).
6-3 Substitution: McMahon, KC.
7-3 [Zuroske, Hailey]  Kill by McMahon, KC (from Coates, Mackenzie).
7-4 [Zuroske, Hailey]  Kill by Buzzerio, Courtney (from Orr, Gabrielle).
7-4 Libero Out: Buzzerio, Courtney for Johnston, Halle (L).
7-5 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  Bad Set by McBride, Jackie.
8-5 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  Kill by Traphagan, Tara (from McBride, Jackie).
8-5 Libero Out: McBride, Jackie for Fields, Madi (L).
8-5 Libero In: Fields, Madi (L) for Traphagan, Tara.
9-5 [McBride, Jackie]  Service Ace (Team).
9-6 [McBride, Jackie]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).
10-6 [Buzzerio, Meghan]  Kill by Waitsman, Faith (from Coates, Mackenzie).
10-6 Substitution: Boyer, Joslyn.
10-7 [Coates, Mackenzie]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).
11-7 [Jones, Amiya]  Kill by McMahon, KC (from Coates, Mackenzie).
11-8 [Yaste, Kiahlei]  Service Error.
11-9 [Orr, Gabrielle]  Kill by Hughes, Griere (from Orr, Gabrielle).
12-9 [Orr, Gabrielle]  Service Error.
13-9 [Fields, Madi]  Kill by McBride, Jackie (from Coates, Mackenzie).
13-10 [Fields, Madi]  Kill by Buzzerio, Courtney (from Orr, Gabrielle).
13-11 [Slagle, Maddie]  .
13-12 [Slagle, Maddie]  Bad Set by Coates, Mackenzie.
14-12 [Slagle, Maddie]  Kill by Zuroske, Hailey (from Coates, Mackenzie).
15-12 [Traphagan, Tara]  Attack Error by Buzzerio, Courtney (from Orr, Gabrielle).

Timeout Iowa
16-12 [Traphagan, Tara]  Attack Error by Buzzerio, Courtney (from Orr, Gabrielle).
16-13 [Traphagan, Tara]  Kill by Clayton, Hannah (from Orr, Gabrielle).
16-14 [Johnston, Halle]  Attack Error by Zuroske, Hailey (from Coates, Mackenzie).
16-15 [Johnston, Halle]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Yaste, Kiahlei).

Timeout Wyoming
16-16 [Johnston, Halle]  Kill by Buzzerio, Courtney (from Orr, Gabrielle).
17-16 [Johnston, Halle]  Kill by Zuroske, Hailey (from Coates, Mackenzie).
18-16 [Zuroske, Hailey]  Attack Error by Buzzerio, Courtney (from Johnston, Halle).
19-16 [Zuroske, Hailey]  Kill by McMahon, KC (from Fields, Madi).

Timeout Iowa
20-16 [Zuroske, Hailey]  Kill by McBride, Jackie (from Coates, Mackenzie).
20-17 [Zuroske, Hailey]  Kill by Buzzerio, Courtney (from Orr, Gabrielle).
20-18 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  .
21-18 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  Kill by McMahon, KC (from Coates, Mackenzie).
21-19 [McBride, Jackie]  Kill by Jones, Amiya (from Orr, Gabrielle).
22-19 [Buzzerio, Meghan]  Kill by McMahon, KC (from Coates, Mackenzie).
22-20 [Coates, Mackenzie]  Attack Error by McMahon, KC (from Fields, Madi).
23-20 [Jones, Amiya]  Kill by McMahon, KC (from Coates, Mackenzie).
23-21 [Yaste, Kiahlei]  Kill by Clayton, Hannah (from Orr, Gabrielle).
23-22 [Orr, Gabrielle]  Kill by Buzzerio, Courtney (from Clayton, Hannah).
24-22 [Orr, Gabrielle]  Kill by Traphagan, Tara (from Coates, Mackenzie).



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Iowa vs Wyoming (09/13/2019 at Sanford Coyote Sports Center)
2019-20 Women's Volleyball

24-23 [Fields, Madi]  Kill by Hughes, Griere (from Johnston, Halle).
24-24 [Slagle, Maddie]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).

Timeout Wyoming
25-24 [Slagle, Maddie]  Kill by Zuroske, Hailey (from Coates, Mackenzie).
25-25 [Traphagan, Tara]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).
26-25 [Johnston, Halle]  Attack Error by Jones, Amiya (block by Coates, Mackenzie; McBride, Jackie).
26-26 [Zuroske, Hailey]  Attack Error by Traphagan, Tara (from Coates, Mackenzie).
26-27 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  Kill by Orr, Gabrielle (from Buzzerio, Meghan).
27-27 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  Attack Error by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).
28-27 [McBride, Jackie]  Attack Error by Jones, Amiya (block by McMahon, KC; Waitsman, Faith).
29-27 [McBride, Jackie]  Service Ace (Johnston, Halle).



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Iowa vs Wyoming (09/13/2019 at Sanford Coyote Sports Center)
2019-20 Women's Volleyball

IOW: Buzzerio, Courtney; Buzzerio, Meghan; Orr, Gabrielle; Hansen, Kyndra; Jones, Amiya; Hughes, Griere; libero Johnston, Halle.
WYO: McBride, Jackie; Traphagan, Tara; Yaste, Kiahlei; Waitsman, Faith; Coates, Mackenzie; Zuroske, Hailey; libero Fields, Madi.

0-1 [Orr, Gabrielle]  Kill by Hughes, Griere (from Buzzerio, Courtney).
0-2 [Orr, Gabrielle]  Service Ace (Yaste, Kiahlei).
0-2 Substitution: Jones, Erika.
1-2 [Orr, Gabrielle]  Kill by Traphagan, Tara (from Coates, Mackenzie).
2-2 [Traphagan, Tara]  Kill by McBride, Jackie (from Coates, Mackenzie).
3-2 [Traphagan, Tara]  Attack Error by Hughes, Griere (block by McBride, Jackie; Coates, Mackenzie).
4-2 [Traphagan, Tara]  .
4-3 [Traphagan, Tara]  Kill by Hughes, Griere (from Orr, Gabrielle).
4-3 Substitution: Slagle, Maddie.
4-4 [Slagle, Maddie]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Johnston, Halle).
4-5 [Slagle, Maddie]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Team).
4-6 [Slagle, Maddie]  Kill by Buzzerio, Courtney (from Orr, Gabrielle).
4-7 [Slagle, Maddie]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).
5-7 [Slagle, Maddie]  Service Error.
5-7 Substitution: McMahon, KC.
5-7 Substitution: Clayton, Hannah.
5-8 [Zuroske, Hailey]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Buzzerio, Courtney).
6-8 [Johnston, Halle]  Kill by McMahon, KC (from Coates, Mackenzie).
6-9 [McBride, Jackie]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).
6-10 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  Attack Error by McMahon, KC (from Coates, Mackenzie).

Timeout Wyoming
6-11 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  Service Ace (Fields, Madi).
6-12 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  Kill by Jones, Amiya (from Team).
6-13 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  Service Ace (Fields, Madi).
7-13 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  Kill by McMahon, KC (from Zuroske, Hailey).
7-13 Substitution: Boyer, Joslyn.
7-14 [Coates, Mackenzie]  Kill by Jones, Amiya (from Orr, Gabrielle).

Timeout Wyoming
8-14 [Buzzerio, Meghan]  Kill by Traphagan, Tara (from Coates, Mackenzie).
9-14 [Jones, Erika]  Kill by Waitsman, Faith (from Coates, Mackenzie).
10-14 [Jones, Erika]  Attack Error by Hughes, Griere (block by Waitsman, Faith; Traphagan, Tara).
10-15 [Jones, Erika]  Kill by Jones, Amiya (from Orr, Gabrielle).
11-15 [Jones, Amiya]  Kill by Zuroske, Hailey (from Coates, Mackenzie).
12-15 [Fields, Madi]  Kill by Traphagan, Tara (from Coates, Mackenzie).
12-16 [Fields, Madi]  Kill by Hughes, Griere (from Orr, Gabrielle).
13-16 [Orr, Gabrielle]  Kill by Zuroske, Hailey (from Traphagan, Tara).
13-17 [Traphagan, Tara]  Kill by Buzzerio, Courtney (from Orr, Gabrielle).
14-17 [Slagle, Maddie]  Attack Error by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).
14-18 [Zuroske, Hailey]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).
15-18 [Johnston, Halle]  Kill by McMahon, KC (from Coates, Mackenzie).
15-19 [McBride, Jackie]  Kill by Buzzerio, Courtney (from Orr, Gabrielle).
16-19 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  Kill by McMahon, KC (from Coates, Mackenzie).
17-19 [Coates, Mackenzie]  Bad Set by Orr, Gabrielle.

Timeout Iowa
17-20 [Coates, Mackenzie]  Service Error.
17-21 [Buzzerio, Meghan]  Kill by Hughes, Griere (from Orr, Gabrielle).
18-21 [Buzzerio, Meghan]  Kill by McMahon, KC (from Coates, Mackenzie).
18-22 [Jones, Erika]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Johnston, Halle).
18-23 [Jones, Amiya]  Service Ace (Fields, Madi).
18-24 [Jones, Amiya] .
18-25 [Jones, Amiya]  Service Ace (Team).



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Iowa vs Wyoming (09/13/2019 at Sanford Coyote Sports Center)
2019-20 Women's Volleyball

IOW: Buzzerio, Courtney; Buzzerio, Meghan; Orr, Gabrielle; Jones, Amiya; Hughes, Griere; Clayton, Hannah; libero Johnston, Halle.
WYO: McBride, Jackie; Traphagan, Tara; Jones, Erika; Waitsman, Faith; Coates, Mackenzie; Zuroske, Hailey; libero Fields, Madi.

0-1 [Fields, Madi]  Kill by Hughes, Griere (from Buzzerio, Meghan).
0-1 Substitution: Slagle, Maddie.
1-1 [Slagle, Maddie]  Kill by Traphagan, Tara (from Coates, Mackenzie).
1-2 [Traphagan, Tara]  Service Error.
1-3 [Johnston, Halle]  Attack Error by Zuroske, Hailey (block by Buzzerio, Courtney; Jones, Amiya).
1-4 [Johnston, Halle]  Attack Error by McBride, Jackie (from Coates, Mackenzie).
1-5 [Johnston, Halle]  Kill by Jones, Amiya (from Orr, Gabrielle).
1-5 Substitution: McArdle, Halie.
1-5 Substitution: Yaste, Kiahlei.
2-5 [Johnston, Halle]  Kill by McBride, Jackie (from Coates, Mackenzie).
2-5 Substitution: McMahon, KC.
2-5 Libero In: Johnston, Halle (L) for Team.
2-6 [McArdle, Halie]  Kill by Buzzerio, Courtney (from Orr, Gabrielle).
2-7 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).

Timeout Wyoming
3-7 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  Kill by McMahon, KC (from Coates, Mackenzie).
4-7 [McBride, Jackie]  Bad Set by Orr, Gabrielle.
5-7 [McBride, Jackie]  Kill by Coates, Mackenzie (from Team).
6-7 [McBride, Jackie]  Attack Error by Jones, Amiya (from Team).
6-8 [McBride, Jackie]  Kill by Jones, Amiya (from Orr, Gabrielle).
6-9 [Buzzerio, Meghan]  Attack Error by McMahon, KC (block by Jones, Amiya; Orr, Gabrielle).
7-9 [Buzzerio, Meghan]  Kill by McMahon, KC (from Coates, Mackenzie).
8-9 [Coates, Mackenzie]  Attack Error by Hughes, Griere (from Orr, Gabrielle).
8-10 [Coates, Mackenzie]  Kill by Orr, Gabrielle (from Johnston, Halle).
8-11 [Jones, Amiya]  Attack Error by McMahon, KC (block by Hughes, Griere; Clayton, Hannah).
9-11 [Jones, Amiya]  Kill by Waitsman, Faith (from Coates, Mackenzie).
9-12 [Jones, Erika]  Kill by Clayton, Hannah (from Orr, Gabrielle).
9-13 [Orr, Gabrielle]  Attack Error by Traphagan, Tara (from Coates, Mackenzie).
10-13 [Orr, Gabrielle]  Bad Set by Orr, Gabrielle.
10-14 [Fields, Madi]  Kill by Buzzerio, Courtney (from Orr, Gabrielle).
10-15 [Slagle, Maddie]  Attack Error by McBride, Jackie (from Coates, Mackenzie).

Timeout Wyoming
11-15 [Slagle, Maddie]  Kill by McBride, Jackie (from Coates, Mackenzie).
11-16 [Yaste, Kiahlei]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).
12-16 [Johnston, Halle]  Kill by McArdle, Halie (from Coates, Mackenzie).
12-17 [McArdle, Halie]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).
13-17 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  Kill by McBride, Jackie (from Coates, Mackenzie).
13-17 Substitution: Boyer, Joslyn.
13-18 [McBride, Jackie]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).
14-18 [Buzzerio, Meghan]  Kill by McMahon, KC (from Coates, Mackenzie).
15-18 [Coates, Mackenzie]  Kill by Traphagan, Tara (from Coates, Mackenzie).
15-19 [Coates, Mackenzie]  Kill by Orr, Gabrielle (from Buzzerio, Meghan).
16-19 [Jones, Amiya]  Service Error.
17-19 [Jones, Erika]  Service Ace (Boyer, Joslyn).
17-20 [Jones, Erika]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).
18-20 [Orr, Gabrielle]  Kill by Traphagan, Tara (from Coates, Mackenzie).
18-21 [Fields, Madi]  Service Error.
18-22 [Slagle, Maddie]  Attack Error by Traphagan, Tara (block by Buzzerio, Meghan; Clayton, Hannah).
19-22 [Slagle, Maddie]  Kill by McArdle, Halie (from Coates, Mackenzie).
20-22 [Yaste, Kiahlei]  Attack Error by Buzzerio, Courtney (block by McArdle, Halie; McBride, Jackie).
20-23 [Yaste, Kiahlei]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).
21-23 [Johnston, Halle]  Kill by McBride, Jackie (from Coates, Mackenzie).
21-24 [McArdle, Halie]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).
22-24 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  Attack Error by Buzzerio, Meghan (block by Coates, Mackenzie; McBride, Jackie).
22-25 [McBride, Jackie]  Service Error.



Play-by-Play Summary (4th set)

Iowa vs Wyoming (09/13/2019 at Sanford Coyote Sports Center)
2019-20 Women's Volleyball

IOW: Buzzerio, Courtney; Buzzerio, Meghan; Orr, Gabrielle; Jones, Amiya; Hughes, Griere; Clayton, Hannah; libero Johnston, Halle.
WYO: McBride, Jackie; McMahon, KC; Traphagan, Tara; Waitsman, Faith; Coates, Mackenzie; McArdle, Halie; libero Fields, Madi.

0-1 [Orr, Gabrielle]  Kill by Hughes, Griere (from Orr, Gabrielle).
1-1 [Orr, Gabrielle]  Kill by McMahon, KC (from Coates, Mackenzie).
1-1 Substitution: Jones, Erika.
2-1 [Jones, Erika]  Service Ace (Buzzerio, Meghan).
2-2 [Jones, Erika]  Kill by Hughes, Griere (from Orr, Gabrielle).
2-2 Substitution: Slagle, Maddie.
2-3 [Slagle, Maddie]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).
3-3 [Slagle, Maddie]  Service Error.
3-4 [Fields, Madi]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle), block error by McBride, Jackie.
4-4 [Johnston, Halle]  Attack Error by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Johnston, Halle).
4-4 Substitution: Yaste, Kiahlei.
5-4 [Yaste, Kiahlei]  Attack Error by Buzzerio, Meghan (block by McBride, Jackie; Coates, Mackenzie).
6-4 [Yaste, Kiahlei]  Attack Error by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).
7-4 [Yaste, Kiahlei]  Attack Error by Jones, Amiya (from Orr, Gabrielle).

Timeout Iowa
8-4 [Yaste, Kiahlei]  Kill by McArdle, Halie (from Coates, Mackenzie).
8-5 [Yaste, Kiahlei]  Kill by Buzzerio, Courtney (from Orr, Gabrielle).
9-5 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  Kill by McArdle, Halie (from Fields, Madi).
9-5 Substitution: Boyer, Joslyn.
9-6 [McArdle, Halie]  Service Error.
10-6 [Buzzerio, Meghan]  Kill by McMahon, KC (from Coates, Mackenzie).
11-6 [McBride, Jackie]  Attack Error by Hughes, Griere (from Orr, Gabrielle).
11-7 [McBride, Jackie]  Kill by Jones, Amiya (from Orr, Gabrielle).
11-8 [Jones, Amiya]  Kill by Orr, Gabrielle (from Hughes, Griere).
12-8 [Jones, Amiya]  Kill by Waitsman, Faith (from Coates, Mackenzie).
12-9 [Coates, Mackenzie]  Kill by Hughes, Griere (from Orr, Gabrielle).
12-10 [Orr, Gabrielle]  Service Ace (McMahon, KC).
13-10 [Orr, Gabrielle]  Kill by McMahon, KC (from Coates, Mackenzie).
14-10 [Jones, Erika]  Kill by Waitsman, Faith (from Coates, Mackenzie).
14-11 [Jones, Erika]  Kill by Hughes, Griere (from Orr, Gabrielle).
14-12 [Slagle, Maddie]  Attack Error by McArdle, Halie (block by Clayton, Hannah; Buzzerio, Courtney).
15-12 [Slagle, Maddie]  Kill by McArdle, Halie (from Coates, Mackenzie).
16-12 [Fields, Madi]  Service Ace (Team).
16-13 [Fields, Madi]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Buzzerio, Courtney).
17-13 [Johnston, Halle]  Kill by McArdle, Halie (from Coates, Mackenzie).
17-14 [Yaste, Kiahlei]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).
17-15 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  Kill by Jones, Amiya (from Orr, Gabrielle).
18-15 [Buzzerio, Courtney]  Kill by McBride, Jackie (from Coates, Mackenzie).
18-16 [McArdle, Halie]  Attack Error by McBride, Jackie (from Coates, Mackenzie).
18-17 [Buzzerio, Meghan]  Kill by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Jones, Amiya).

Timeout Wyoming
19-17 [Buzzerio, Meghan]  Kill by McBride, Jackie (from Team).
19-18 [McBride, Jackie]  Attack Error by McMahon, KC (from Coates, Mackenzie).
20-18 [Jones, Amiya]  Attack Error by Buzzerio, Meghan (from Orr, Gabrielle).
20-19 [Coates, Mackenzie]  Kill by Hughes, Griere (from Orr, Gabrielle).
20-20 [Orr, Gabrielle]  Service Ace (McArdle, Halie).
21-20 [Orr, Gabrielle]  Service Error.
21-21 [Jones, Erika]  Attack Error by McArdle, Halie (from Coates, Mackenzie).
22-21 [Slagle, Maddie]  Service Error.
23-21 [Fields, Madi]  Attack Error by Clayton, Hannah (from Orr, Gabrielle).

Timeout Iowa
23-22 [Fields, Madi]  Kill by Buzzerio, Courtney (from Orr, Gabrielle).
23-23 [Johnston, Halle]  Kill by Buzzerio, Courtney (from Orr, Gabrielle).
23-24 [Johnston, Halle]  Attack Error by Traphagan, Tara (block by Jones, Amiya; Buzzerio, Meghan).

Timeout Wyoming
23-25 [Johnston, Halle]  Service Ace (Jones, Erika).

Wyoming 1, Iowa 3


